(main and accessory), together with such yards, open spaces, lot width and lot area as are
required by this title and having frontage upon a street.

LOT, CORNER: A lot situated at the intersection of two (2) streets, the interior angle of such
intersection does not exceed one hundred thirty five degrees (135°). A corner lot fronts two (2)
streets.

LOT DEPTH: The horizontal distance between the front and rear lot lines measured in the
main direction of the side lot line.

LOT LINE: Property lines bounding the lot.

LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT: The relocation of the property boundary line between two (2)

[...]

(main and accessory), together with such yards, open spaces, lot width and lot area as are
required by this title and having frontage upon a street.

LOT, CORNER: A lot situated at the intersection of two (2) streets, the interior angle of such
intersection does not exceed one hundred thirty five degrees (135°). A corner lot fronts two (2)
streets.

LOT DEPTH: The horizontal distance between the front and rear lot lines measured in the
main direction of the side lot line.

LOT LINE: Property lines bounding the lot.

LOT LINE ADJUSTMENT: The relocation of the property boundary line between two (2)